96

AS 1420 - 1973 - M4 x 1@

8631T11 Respirateur 1
SKF_W SKF_W 61703-2RS1 2 BB1_001_101-Deep groove ball bearings
P018 61703-2RS1
P026 Butée Carter Arbre 1 Aluminium
8631T11
P025 Joint Carter Arbre 2 Polytetrafluoroethylene
P024 Entretoise Roulements 1 Aluminium
P023 Cage Arbre 1 Aluminium
P022 Joint Carter Bouchon 1 Polytetrafluoroethylene
Vilbrequin
P021 Bouchon Carter Vilbrequin 1 Aluminium
@ P020 Fixation Roulement 1 Aluminium
Vilebrequin
@ P018 Joint Carter Chapeau 1 Polytetrafluoroethylene
P017 Carter Chapeau 1 Aluminium
68 1420 - 1973 - M4 x@
P016 Carter Corp 1 Aluminium
P0O15 Vilbrequin 1 Iron, Gray
AS 1420 - Vis 6 Steel, Mild 1ISO metric hexagon socket head cap screws
1973 - M4 x 20
181,73
- AS 1420 - Vis 8 Steel, Mild ISO metric hexagon socket head cap screws
1973 - M4 x 14
M M AS 1420 - Vis 7 Steel, Mild 1ISO metric hexagon socket head cap screws
1973 - M4 x 8
? AP214 Pied caoutchouc 4 Rubber STEP AP214
:l "E 2076/10" | Vis 1 2.0401 Shut-off screw
- No./Num. No. de Projet/Projektnummer:
[ EOO6-Carter
Titre/Titel Dessiné/ HER Echelle/Massstab
Gezeichnet ZAE 12.06.2022 1 2
" " Controle/ -
E 2076/1 O Sous-titre/Untertitel Gepriift Feuille/Blatt
" 7
Révision/
Anderung
Refer to protection notice 1SO-16016 Matiére/Rohstoff: E (é)
H . VALAIS
e S S O WALLIS | Vasse 1039,115 g A3

Fichier

patei C:\Users\remi\OneDrive\Documents\Cours\05-HEVS\S2fb\mechanic\CCo\project\Compressor\Drawing\E006-Carter.idw




